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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Jineesh R 003/100-C Karthika Poovankuzhi Road, Chowalloor 
Puliyarakonam, Vilappil, Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 695573

 

2 27/01/2026 Vidhya D V 003/100-C Karthika,Poovankuzhi Road, Chowalloor, 
Puliyarakonam P O, Vilappil, Puliyarakonam, Kattakada, 

695573

 

3 27/01/2026 Ajayakumar V ATHAM, MANNADIKONAM, OORUTTAMBALAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, KATTAKKADA, 695507

 

4 27/01/2026 Anitha Chanalkkara Veedu, Arikkadamukku, Pallichal, Nemom, 
Kattakkada, 695020

 

5 27/01/2026 JOY M 001/290-C GREEN VIEW THAKIDIYIL LANE, 
VATTAVILA, PERUKAVU P O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

KATTAKKADA, 695573

 

6 27/01/2026 Kavitha Ajay Bhavan Kuthirakalam, Aruvikkara 
Thiruvananthapuram, Aruvikkara, Kuthirakalam, 

Nedumangad, 695543

 

7 27/01/2026 Darsana 17/109 Divya Darsan, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572
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8 27/01/2026 Girija Rethnamma Vilasam, Cherupara, Peyad, Peyad, Kattakada, 
695573

 

9 27/01/2026 J DAVID RAJAN The Penthecosthal Mission, Vilavoorkal, Vilavoorkal, 
Malayam, Kattakada, 695571

 

10 27/01/2026 JAYASREE P V 17/109 Divya Darsan, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

11 27/01/2026 Vaisakh S Vaishakh Bhavan, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

12 27/01/2026 Sajeena Beevi Tc8/1783
Lekshmi

Nagar, Thirumala P O, Thirumala, Thirumala, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 595006

 

13 27/01/2026 Firoz J Haseena Manzil, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

14 27/01/2026 Haseena S Haseena Manzil, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

15 27/01/2026 Sheeja Kumari 195, Mundanchiraparayilveedu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

16 27/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar Sai Darshan 
TC56/1274(1)MGRA -44, Mangarathu Garden 
Pappanamcode P O, Nemom, Pappanamcode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695018

 

17 27/01/2026 Sheena Helan Shalom, Kulathummal, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

18 27/01/2026 Babudas 17/37 C Sharon, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

19 27/01/2026 Simi P T 10/369 Panayil Veedu Vadakkethil, Kaniyampuram 
Ottapalam, Vaniyamkulam, Kaniyampuram, Ottapalam, 

679104
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20 27/01/2026 Smitha 17/37 C Sharon, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

21 27/01/2026 AADIT SHARON B S 17/36 C Sharon, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

22 27/01/2026 Krishna Muthu S 17/69 Vinayakam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkkada, 695572

 

23 27/01/2026 Ajayakumar K K 17/69 Vinayakam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

24 27/01/2026 Vinod Kumar P TC36/1551-5 Arappura,Near St.peters, Church 
Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

25 27/01/2026 Nija Vinod TC36/1551-5,Arappura near St.peters, Church, 
Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

26 27/01/2026 Ajithkumar K K 17/70 Kailasam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

27 27/01/2026 Preetha Ajith 17/70 Kailasam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

28 27/01/2026 ARATHY KRISHNA A P 17/70 Kailasam, Moliyoor, Kulathummal, Kattakkada, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

29 27/01/2026 Jothy T L 2/677 Kilikkood, Moliyoor Road, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

30 27/01/2026 Sanal dath K 2/677 Kilikkode, Moliyoor Road, Kulathummal, 
Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

31 27/01/2026 Muraleedharan Pinarummoodu Veedu, Kaduvakonam Moongode, 
Kulathumal, Moongode, Kattakada, 695573
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32 27/01/2026 CHANDRAKALADHARAN 
G 

2/13 Thunduvilakathu Puthan Veed, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummal, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

33 27/01/2026 Ushakumari 2/13 Thundu Vilakath Puthan Veed, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummal, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

34 27/01/2026 CHANDRAN V ANJALI BHAVAN, MOLIYOOR ROAD, 
KULATHUMMAL, KATTAKADA, KATTAKADA, 

695572

 

35 27/01/2026 Nisha U S 2/13 Thunduvilakathu Puthan Veed, Kattakkada, 
Kulathummal, Kattakkada, Kattakkada, 695572

 

36 27/01/2026 Seeba U 204-A KARTHIKA, KILLY, KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, KATTAKKADA, 695571

 

37 27/01/2026 Thanseerkhan N Kadayil Veedu, Plavoor, Kulathummel, Amachal P O, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

38 27/01/2026 Mini Panam Vilakam, Plavoor, Kulathummel, Amachal P O, 
Kattakkada, 695572

 

39 27/01/2026 Sarath S S 19/501D NANDHANAM/VITTIYAM, 
KALLUVARAMBU ROAD, VILAPPIL, PEYAD, 

KATTAKADA, 695573

 

40 27/01/2026 Nishanth Neeranjanam, Mahathma Nagar, Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

41 27/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN NAIR 
K 

Karthika, Charupara, Kattakada, Kulathummal, Kattakada P 
O, Kattakada, 695572

 

42 27/01/2026 Santhi k Karthika, Charupara, Kattakada, Kulathummal, Kattakada P 
O, Kattakada, 695572

 

43 27/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
JAYAPRAKASH B 

254, Narayani Nivas, Choondupalaka, Kattakada, 
Kulathummal, Kattakada P O, Kattakada, 695572
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44 27/01/2026 Mohamed Shameem S TC 55/2651(1),Sarath Bhavan, kulathinkara puthen veedu
Kalady, karama, Manacaud, karamana, 

Thiruvananathapuram, 697073

 

45 27/01/2026 Shameema TC 55/2651(1),Sarath Bhavan, kulathinkara puthenveedu
Kalady,karamana, Manacaud, Karamana, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 697073

 

46 27/01/2026 ANJANA RAJESH S Rajesh Bhavan, Karipoor, Malayinkeezhu, Malayinkeezhu, 
Kattakada, 695571

 

47 27/01/2026 Aswanirajan M Vaishnavam, Choondupalaka, Kattakada, Kulathummal, 
Kattakada P O, Kattakada, 695572

 

48 27/01/2026 Ramla Beevi S 42 A, Chirakode Thalanira Veedu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

49 27/01/2026 Jayakumar 57, Sudha Bhavan Navodaya Lane, Maranalloor, 
Koovalasseri, Kattakada, 695512

 

50 27/01/2026 Sudha 57, Sudha Bhavan Navodaya Lane, Maranalloor, 
Koovalassei, Kattakada, 695512

 

51 27/01/2026 Ameer Hussain 42, Chirakodu Thalanira Veedu, Maranalloor, Kandala, 
Kattakada, 695512

 

52 27/01/2026 Sivaprasad Maruthi Bhavan, Pottankav, Maranalloor, Kollode, 
Kattakkada, 695571

 

53 27/01/2026 Thoufeek M Thoufeek Manzil, Muthayil, Thadatharikathu Puthen 
Veedu ,Killy, Kulathummal, Kollode P O, Kattakada, 

695571

 

54 27/01/2026 Anna Jose R S Sneha, Malayam, Malayam P O, Malayam, Kattakkada, 
695571

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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